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1.0
PVC insulated Copper wire for 
earthing (green) 0.75 sq.mm roll  1149.000 910.000 2800.000 990.000 920.000 899.000 866.000 820.000 807.000 742.000 987.000 990.000 845.000 823.000 1150.000 960.000 894.600

2.0
PVC insulated Copper wire for 
earthing (green) 1.0 sq.mm roll  1949.000 1200.000 3600.000 1170.000 1115.000 1294.000 1029.000 990.000 970.000 882.000 1289.000 0.000 990.000 1128.000 1365.000 1140.000 1285.200

3.0
PVC Insulated Copper Wire 
1.5sq.mm roll  2849.000 1900.000 3800.000 1685.000 1575.000 1849.000 1550.000 1530.000 1489.000 1283.000 1899.000 1890.000 1495.0001526.000 1675.000 1718.000 1835.400

4.0
PVC Insulated Copper Wire 
2.5sq.mm roll  4390.000 3100.000 4200.000 2610.000 2465.000 2929.000 2478.000 2450.000 2363.000 2057.000 3087.000 2880.000 2385.0002500.000 2785.000 2749.000 3019.800

5.0
PVC  Insulated Copper Wire 
4.0sq.mm roll  6390.000 4330.000 4600.000 3960.000 3615.000 4049.000 3792.000 3510.000 3500.000 3145.000 4393.000 3870.000 3640.0003580.000 4550.000 4200.000 1296.800

6.0
PVC  Insulated Copper Wire 
6sq.mm roll  9490.000 6450.000 0.000 6300.000 5750.000 6994.000 5859.000 6750.000 4900.000 4998.000 6644.000 5850.000 5785.0005900.000 10100.000 6675.000 6858.600

7.0
PVC Insulated Copper Wire  
10sq.mm roll  0.000 11200.000 0.000 9980.000 11895.000 9994.000 9546.000 10800.000 9420.000 8143.000 13664.000 9900.000 9425.0009350.000 14500.000 10875.000 11676.000

8.0
PVC Insulated Copper wire 2 
core 0.75sq.mm roll  3890.000 0.000 0.000 3870.000 3500.000 1979.000 2765.000 0.000 3448.000 2878.000 3744.000 0.000 2200.0000.000 0.000 2400.000 0.000

9.0
PVC Insulated Copper wire 2 
core 1.5 sq.mm roll  4890.000 0.000 0.000 6480.000 5560.000 3509.000 4590.000 0.000 4249.000 4899.000 6200.000 0.000 4200.0000.000 37500.000 3800.000 4268.600

10.0
PVC Insulated Copper wire 2 
core 2.5 sq.mm roll  8490.000 0.000 0.000 10710.000 8290.000 5764.000 7455.000 0.000 6499.000 8003.000 9747.000 0.000 6100.0000.000 45000.000 6000.000 6848.800

11.0
PVC Insulated Copper wire 2 
core 4.0 sq.mm roll  9490.000 0.000 0.000 13320.000 11500.000 8464.000 11404.000 0.000 8999.000 12495.000 14797.000 0.000 9550.0000.000 65000.000 9400.000 10592.400

12.0
PVC Insulated Copper wire 2 
core 10.0 sq.mm roll  0.000 0.000 0.000 26820.000 30690.000 20599.000 29082.000 0.000 18499.000 30888.000 35994.000 0.000 24200.0000.000 23000.000 24000.000 28000.000

13.0
PVC Insulated Copper wire 2 
core 16.0 sq.mm roll  0.000 0.000 0.000 37800.000 46865.000 0.000 45761.000 0.000 24993.000 48206.000 59389.000 0.000 33930.0000.000 258.000 37000.000 41493.200

14.0

PVC insulated Weather Proof 
Wire 2 core (Heavy Duty) 4 
sq.mm roll  0.000 0.000 0.000 4950.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 6500.000 8999.000 0.000 3470.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

15.0

PVC insulated Weather Proof 
Wire 2 core (Heavy Duty) 6 
sq.mm roll  0.000 0.000 0.000 7020.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 7500.000 15000.000 2520.000 4240.000 0.000 3800.0000.000 245.000 0.000 0.000

16.0

PVC insulated Weather Proof 
Wire 2 core (Heavy Duty) 10 
sq.mm roll  0.000 0.000 0.000 8920.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 8500.000 21000.000 3510.000 5400.000 0.000 5700.0000.000 235.000 0.000 0.000

17.0
PVC Flexible Wire copper 
conductor (Big size) roll  0.000 1250.000 0.000 1190.000 0.000 899.000 907.000 1450.000 631.000 1175.000 1787.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1450.000 0.000

18.0
PVC Flexible Wire copper 
conductor  (Medium size) roll  0.000 950.000 0.000 990.000 0.000 629.000 560.000 1150.000 610.000 975.000 1497.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1200.000 0.000

19.0
PVC Flexible Wire copper 
conductor  (Small size) roll  0.000 850.000 0.000 850.000 0.000 599.000 550.000 850.000 600.000 625.000 1189.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 950.000 0.000

20.0
PVC insulated copper wire 3 
core 1.5sq.mm Mtr.  0.000 150.000 0.000 0.000 74.000 59.000 65.000 130.000 60.000 74.000 88.000 0.000 58.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 5976.600

21.0
PVC insulated copper wire 3 
core 2.5sq.mm Mtr.  0.000 185.000 0.000 0.000 115.000 89.000 107.000 145.000 95.000 120.000 142.000 0.000 85.000 0.000 1650.000 0.000 2747.200

22.0
PVC insulated copper wire 3 
core 4sq.mm Mtr.  0.000 230.000 0.000 0.000 183.000 139.000 168.000 175.000 164.000 192.000 217.000 0.000 127.500 0.000 0.000 271.000 15071.000

23.0
Aluminium Arial cable 2 core-6 
sq.mm Mtr.  0.000 85.000 0.000 40.000 55.000 34.000 35.000 55.000 35.000 40.000 37.400 0.000 39.000 0.000 65.000 274.000 104.500

24.0
Aluminium Arial cable 2 core-10 
sq.mm Mtr.  0.000 90.000 0.000 49.000 64.000 44.000 48.000 55.000 44.000 50.000 44.000 0.000 49.000 0.000 75.000 180.000 132.000

25.0
Aluminium Arial cable 2 core-16 
sq.mm Mtr.  0.000 95.000 0.000 70.000 75.000 59.000 72.000 65.000 54.000 65.000 54.000 0.000 60.000 0.000 85.000 215.000 143.000

26.0
Copper Arial cable 2 core-10 
sq.mm Mtr.  0.000 0.000 0.000 195.000 0.000 379.000 0.000 0.000 289.000 0.000 576.000 0.000 500.000 0.000 750.000 180.000 0.000

27.0
Copper Arial cable 2 core-16 
sqmm Mtr.  0.000 0.000 0.000 285.000 0.000 549.000 0.000 0.000 349.000 0.000 797.000 0.000 550.000 0.000 0.000 215.000 0.000

28.0 Led prewired Flood light- 30W each  0.000 1250.000 0.000 920.000 1042.000 1249.000 1090.000 1890.000 1199.000 1452.000 1387.000 982.000 1150.0000.000 2100.000 0.000 0.000

29.0 Led prewired Flood light- 50W each  0.000 1750.000 0.000 1250.000 1084.000 1849.000 1090.000 1345.000 1770.000 1892.000 2097.000 1136.000 1650.000950.000 1385.000 0.000 0.000

30.0 Led prewired Flood light- 100W each  0.000 2500.000 0.000 2240.000 1695.000 2449.000 2070.000 1995.000 2100.000 3124.000 2889.000 1863.000 2450.0001800.000 2475.000 0.000 0.000

31.0 Prewired Led Street Light- 50W each  0.000 2500.000 0.000 2990.000 1610.000 1994.000 1270.000 1750.000 1500.000 2236.000 2639.000 1448.000 1490.0002390.000 2790.000 0.000 0.000

32.0 Prewired Led Street Light- 70W each  0.000 4200.000 0.000 6800.000 0.000 2749.000 1695.000 2150.000 2260.000 0.000 3389.000 1789.000 1875.0003499.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

33.0 Prewired Led Street Light- 100W each  0.000 4800.000 0.000 7200.000 3142.000 2999.000 2466.000 2750.000 2312.000 4080.000 4937.000 2640.000 2730.0003499.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

34.0 Prewired Led Street Light- 120W each  0.000 5200.000 0.000 8400.000 0.000 3649.000 2770.000 2950.000 2780.000 0.000 5444.000 2985.000 0.000 4200.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

35.0 Prewired Led Street Light- 150W each  0.000 8500.000 0.000 9100.000 0.000 4949.000 4554.000 4950.000 4077.000 0.000 8483.000 4639.000 5120.0004200.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

36.0 Prewired Led Street Light- 200W each  0.000 8800.000 0.000 13900.000 0.000 5994.000 0.000 5450.000 5230.000 0.000 11437.000 0.000 0.000 5800.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

37.0

PVC insulated and Sheathed 
Aluminum conductor armoured 
cable-2 Core x6 sqmm Mtr.  0.000 0.000 0.000 94.000 98.000 124.000 142.000 155.000 109.000 110.000 114.000 0.000 145.000 0.000 230.000 274.000 92.280

38.0

PVC insulated and Sheathed 
Aluminum conductor armoured 
cable-2 core 10 Sq. mm Mtr.  0.000 0.000 0.000 160.000 129.000 154.000 172.000 199.000 147.000 136.000 144.000 0.000 180.000 0.000 235.000 433.000 117.010

39.0

PVC insulated and Sheathed 
Aluminum conductor armoured 
cable-2 core 16 sqmm Mtr.  0.000 0.000 0.000 188.000 142.000 174.000 196.000 225.000 160.000 115.000 164.000 0.000 205.000 0.000 260.000 620.000 133.080

40.0

PVC insulated and Sheathed 
Aluminum conductor armoured 
cable-3.5 core 10sqmm Mtr.  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 178.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 147.000 0.000 204.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 325.000 0.000 208.070
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41.0

PVC insulated and Sheathed 
Aluminum conductor armoured 
cable-3.5 core 16 sqmm Mtr.  0.000 0.000 0.000 235.000 189.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 217.000 0.000 219.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 345.000 0.000 0.000

42.0

PVC insulated and Sheathed 
Aluminum conductor armoured 
cable-3.5 core 25 sqmm Mtr.  0.000 330.000 0.000 325.000 238.000 274.000 323.000 355.000 250.000 243.000 257.000 0.000 335.000 0.000 435.000 1718.000 208.070

43.0

PVC insulated and Sheathed 
Aluminum conductor armoured 
cable-3.5 core x 35 sqmm Mtr.  0.000 400.000 0.000 398.000 312.000 344.000 399.000 445.000 270.000 306.000 326.000 0.000 415.000 0.000 585.000 2265.000 263.270

44.0

PVC insulated and Sheathed 
Aluminum conductor armoured 
cable3.5 core x  50 sqmm Mtr.  0.000 530.000 0.000 520.000 398.000 469.000 529.000 605.000 420.000 415.000 442.000 0.000 575.000 0.000 775.000 3161.000 356.390

45.0

PVC insulated and Sheathed 
Aluminum conductor armoured 
cable-4 core x 10sqmm Mtr.  0.000 230.000 0.000 199.000 178.000 219.000 223.000 280.000 195.000 193.000 203.800 0.000 260.000 0.000 340.000 815.000 165.630

46.0

PVC insulated and Sheathed 
Aluminum conductor armoured 
cable-4core x 16 Sq. mm Mtr.  0.000 270.000 0.000 255.000 189.000 234.000 264.000 300.000 234.000 206.000 218.500 0.000 279.000 0.000 365.000 1213.000 177.150

47.0

PVC insulated and Sheathed 
Aluminum conductor armoured 
cable-4 core x 25 Sq. mm Mtr.  0.000 350.000 0.000 265.000 238.000 304.000 344.000 375.000 270.000 260.000 274.900 0.000 350.000 0.000 460.000 1882.000 222.900

48.0

PVC insulated and Sheathed 
Aluminum conductor armoured 
cable-4 core x  35 Sq. mm Mtr.  0.000 450.000 0.000 380.000 312.000 409.000 452.000 510.000 350.000 349.000 371.000 0.000 475.000 0.000 620.000 2608.000 299.950

49.0

PVC insulated and Sheathed 
Aluminum conductor armoured 
cable-4 core x 50 Sq. mm Mtr.  0.000 560.000 0.000 480.000 398.000 549.000 602.000 680.000 380.000 467.000 496.000 0.000 630.000 0.000 825.000 3580.000 400.890

50.0

PVC insulated and Sheathed 
Aluminum conductor armoured 
cable-4 core x 70 sqmm Mtr.  0.000 730.000 0.000 620.000 532.000 744.000 807.000 925.000 550.000 635.000 673.000 0.000 859.000 0.000 1060.000 5113.000 544.680

51.0

PVC insulated and Sheathed 
Aluminum conductor armoured 
cable-4 core x 95 sqmm Mtr.  0.000 900.000 0.000 810.000 645.000 929.000 991.000 1155.000 747.000 906.000 839.000 0.000 1201.0000.000 1399.000 7111.000 679.000

52.0

PVC insulated and Sheathed 
Aluminum conductor armoured 
cable-4 core x 120 sqmm Mtr.  0.000 1150.000 0.000 1100.000 768.000 1134.000 1220.000 1400.000 950.000 1105.000 1027.000 0.000 1975.0000.000 1608.000 8970.000 828.150

53.0
Flat type aluminium thimble-
6sq.mm each  0.000 10.000 0.000 6.000 8.000 7.000 7.000 10.000 5.000 5.000 8.000 0.000 6.000 0.000 12.000 0.000 15.000

54.0
Flat type aluminium thimble-
10sq.mm each  0.000 10.000 0.000 6.000 8.000 9.000 8.000 10.000 8.000 7.000 12.000 0.000 8.000 0.000 15.000 0.000 20.000

55.0
Flat type aluminium thimble-
16sq.mm each  0.000 12.000 0.000 10.000 10.000 12.000 9.000 10.000 8.000 8.000 16.000 0.000 10.000 0.000 25.000 0.000 21.000

56.0
Flat type aluminium thimble-
25sq.mm each  0.000 13.000 0.000 18.000 15.000 14.000 13.000 15.000 15.000 10.000 24.000 0.000 12.000 0.000 35.000 0.000 28.000

57.0
Flat type aluminium thimble-
35sq.mm each  0.000 15.000 0.000 20.000 23.000 17.000 13.000 15.000 20.000 15.000 29.000 0.000 15.000 0.000 45.000 0.000 28.000

58.0
Flat type aluminium thimble-
50sq.mm each  0.000 35.000 0.000 30.000 28.000 24.000 18.000 25.000 25.000 25.000 44.000 0.000 18.000 0.000 55.000 0.000 35.000

59.0
Flat type aluminium thimble-
70sq.mm each  0.000 40.000 0.000 40.000 35.000 29.000 25.000 25.000 30.000 35.000 67.000 0.000 25.000 0.000 65.000 0.000 50.000

60.0
Flat type aluminium thimble-
90sq.mm each  0.000 75.000 0.000 45.000 45.000 39.000 25.000 35.000 35.000 40.000 88.000 0.000 30.000 0.000 85.000 0.000 70.000

61.0
Flat type aluminium thimble-
120sq.mm each  0.000 85.000 0.000 50.000 135.000 49.000 45.000 50.000 40.000 45.000 114.000 0.000 35.000 0.000 110.000 0.000 90.000

62.0
Bakelite sheet 5Inches x 
5Inches(4mm thick) each  0.000 0.000 0.000 25.000 0.000 39.000 0.000 25.000 45.000 35.000 0.000 0.000 20.000 15.000 45.000 0.000 0.000

63.0
Bakelite sheet 5Inches x 
7Inches(4mm thick) each  0.000 0.000 0.000 35.000 0.000 49.000 0.000 35.000 50.000 45.000 0.000 0.000 25.000 20.000 65.000 0.000 0.000

64.0
Bakelite sheet 7Inches x 
9Inches(4mm thick) each  0.000 0.000 0.000 55.000 0.000 59.000 0.000 45.000 60.000 65.000 0.000 0.000 45.000 36.000 75.000 0.000 0.000

65.0
Bakelite sheet 9Inches x 
11Inches(4mm thick) each  0.000 0.000 0.000 89.000 0.000 79.000 0.000 50.000 65.000 85.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 58.000 85.000 0.000 0.000

66.0
Bakelite sheet 
9Inchesx12Inches(4mm thick) each  0.000 0.000 0.000 110.000 0.000 89.000 0.000 65.000 70.000 110.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 110.000 0.000 0.000

67.0
Bakelite Sheet 
9Inchesx13Inches(4m thick) each  0.000 0.000 0.000 125.000 0.000 99.000 0.000 75.000 80.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 69.000 110.000 0.000 0.000

68.0 MCB Single pole- 6 Amp each  0.000 145.000 0.000 158.000 168.000 149.000 126.000 149.000 147.000 180.000 142.000 160.000 145.000 153.000 245.000 220.000 558.600
69.0 MCB Single pole- 10 Amp each  0.000 145.000 0.000 158.000 168.000 149.000 126.000 149.000 147.000 180.000 142.000 160.000 145.000 153.000 245.000 220.000 558.600
70.0 MCB Single pole- 16 Amp each  0.000 145.000 0.000 158.000 168.000 149.000 126.000 149.000 147.000 180.000 142.000 160.000 145.000 153.000 245.000 220.000 558.600
71.0 MCB Single pole- 25 Amp each  0.000 145.000 0.000 158.000 168.000 149.000 126.000 149.000 147.000 180.000 142.000 160.000 145.000 153.000 245.000 220.000 558.600
72.0 MCB Single pole- 32 Amp each  0.000 145.000 0.000 158.000 168.000 149.000 126.000 149.000 147.000 180.000 142.000 493.000 145.000 153.000 245.000 220.000 558.600
73.0 MCB Double Pole-16 Amp each  0.000 550.000 0.000 645.000 665.000 579.000 650.000 0.000 647.000 660.000 584.000 0.000 645.000 600.000 0.000 0.000 1225.000
74.0 MCB Double Pole-32 Amp each  0.000 600.000 0.000 650.000 665.000 579.000 650.000 635.000 647.000 660.000 584.000 575.000 645.000 600.000 850.000 750.000 1225.000
75.0 MCB Double Pole-40 Amp each  0.000 800.000 0.000 980.000 945.000 799.000 1032.000 945.000 890.000 1053.000 896.000 819.000 850.000 890.000 1700.000 1100.000 1928.000
76.0 MCB Double Pole-63 Amp each  0.000 1000.000 0.000 1140.000 998.000 979.000 1175.000 995.000 1150.000 1199.000 1017.000 927.000 915.000 962.000 1750.000 1230.000 1928.000
77.0 MCB Triple pole with neutral each  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1776.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
78.0 MCB Triple pole -32 Amp each  0.000 1500.000 0.000 940.000 0.000 1349.000 1095.000 1730.000 1347.000 1117.000 1644.000 1312.000 0.000 0.000 1700.000 2050.000 2565.000
79.0 MCB Triple pole -40 Amp each  0.000 1650.000 0.000 1490.000 0.000 1499.000 1643.000 1790.000 1500.000 1676.000 1699.000 1737.000 0.000 0.000 2700.000 2740.000 3669.000
80.0 MCB Triple pole -63 Amp each  0.000 1850.000 0.000 1820.000 0.000 1749.000 1708.000 1985.000 1800.000 1742.000 1776.000 1825.000 0.000 0.000 2700.000 2830.000 3669.000

81.0
MCB TPN(Triple pole with 
Neutral) - 32 Amp each  0.000 1600.000 0.000 1590.000 1645.000 1429.000 972.000 1730.000 1347.000 1467.000 1689.000 1312.000 1215.0001426.000 1550.000 2050.000 1795.000

82.0
MCB TPN(Triple pole with 
Neutral) - 40 Amp each  0.000 1800.000 0.000 1810.000 1890.000 1549.000 1152.000 1790.000 1500.000 1920.000 1699.000 1737.000 1650.0001890.000 2600.000 2740.000 3802.000

83.0
MCB TPN(Triple pole with 
Neutral) - 63 Amp each  0.000 2100.000 0.000 1940.000 2050.000 1849.000 1632.000 1985.000 1800.000 1994.000 1787.000 1825.000 1950.0001986.000 2600.000 2830.000 3802.000

84.0 MCCB 4 POLE 16kA 415V- 63Amp each  0.000 4800.000 0.000 4200.000 4425.000 3499.000 4868.000 4550.000 3477.000 4428.000 3884.000 3525.000 4420.0004266.000 0.000 0.000 10110.000

85.0
MCCB 4 POLE 16kA 415V- 
125Amp each  0.000 6500.000 0.000 4790.000 5465.000 4849.000 4519.000 4800.000 3477.000 4883.000 4283.000 3302.000 4795.0004705.000 0.000 0.000 10180.000

86.0
MCCB 4 POLE 16kA 415V- 
160Amp each  0.000 17000.000 0.000 6900.000 0.000 5449.000 5252.000 4995.000 4500.000 5674.000 4979.000 8131.000 5690.0005467.000 0.000 0.000 13330.000

87.0
MCCB 4 POLE 16kA 415V- 
250Amp each  0.000 28000.000 0.000 12500.000 0.000 14449.000 21874.000 13800.000 10909.000 0.000 13979.000 10796.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000



88.0
MCCB 4 POLE 16kA 415V- 
400Amp each  0.000 33500.000 0.000 26500.000 0.000 23994.000 24898.000 42500.000 30000.000 0.000 23387.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

89.0
MCCB 4 POLE 16kA 415V- 
500Amp each  0.000 35000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 28994.000 36788.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 33884.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

90.0 MCCB 4 POLE 25kA 415V- 63Amp each  0.000 9900.000 0.000 4980.000 5065.000 4994.000 4979.000 5470.000 0.000 0.000 4719.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 7480.000

91.0
MCCB 4 POLE 25kA 415V- 
125Amp each  0.000 12500.000 0.000 7290.000 6298.000 5749.000 6189.000 6650.000 0.000 6687.000 5869.000 5808.000 6690.0006443.000 0.000 0.000 15570.000

92.0
MCCB 4 POLE 25kA 415V- 
160Amp each  0.000 17500.000 0.000 7800.000 7533.000 6449.000 7810.000 6950.000 0.000 8438.000 7498.000 0.000 8745.0008129.000 0.000 0.000 19830.000

93.0
MCCB 4 POLE 25kA 415V- 
250Amp each  0.000 27500.000 0.000 10990.000 10940.000 16994.000 21874.000 13630.000 0.000 11816.000 15239.000 9900.000 11040.00011383.0000.000 0.000 28130.000

94.0
MCCB 4 POLE 25kA 415V- 
400Amp each  0.000 35000.000 0.000 27940.000 24945.000 26994.000 24898.000 44500.000 0.000 26900.000 23619.000 27052.000 0.000 25915.0000.000 0.000 0.000

95.0
MCCB 4 POLE 25kA 415V- 
500Amp each  0.000 35000.000 0.000 5110.000 28840.000 34994.000 36788.000 0.000 0.000 39745.000 34844.000 33823.000 0.000 38292.0000.000 0.000 0.000

96.0

Prefabricated MS Bus bar 
chamber with Copper busbar-2 
strips, 300mm bar, 100A Set  0.000 5800.000 0.000 3780.000 0.000 3499.000 5083.000 4950.000 3499.000 0.000 4844.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

97.0

Prefabricated MS Bus bar 
chamber with Copper busbar-4 
strips, 300mm bar, 63A Set  0.000 3500.000 0.000 7980.000 0.000 2779.000 3043.000 2990.000 2860.000 2926.000 4644.000 7735.000 2930.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

98.0

Prefabricated MS Bus bar 
chamber with Copper busbar-4 
strips, 300mm bar, 100A Set  0.000 5800.000 0.000 8240.000 0.000 3994.000 5083.000 4950.000 4477.000 4890.000 4939.000 9282.000 4920.0000.000 0.000 0.000 5100.000

99.0

Prefabricated MS Bus bar 
chamber with Copper busbar-4 
strips, 300mm bar, 200A Set  0.000 8000.000 0.000 7800.000 0.000 5894.000 6630.000 6495.000 5877.000 6468.000 6453.000 8128.000 6390.0000.000 0.000 0.000 6800.000

100.0

Prefabricated MS Bus bar 
chamber with Copper busbar-4 
strips, 450mm bar, 100A Set  0.000 5800.000 0.000 7800.000 5207.000 4449.000 5083.000 4950.000 3500.000 4890.000 4983.000 9011.000 6390.0000.000 0.000 0.000 5250.000

101.0

Prefabricated MS Bus bar 
chamber with Copper busbar-4 
strips, 450mm bar, 100A Set  0.000 5800.000 0.000 8190.000 5207.000 4449.000 0.000 0.000 4780.000 4890.000 4983.000 9011.000 6390.0000.000 0.000 0.000 5250.000

102.0

Prefabricated MS Bus bar 
chamber with Copper busbar-4 
strips, 450mm bar, 200A Set  0.000 8000.000 0.000 6190.000 6888.000 6149.000 6630.000 6495.000 6240.000 6468.000 6479.000 11273.000 8920.0000.000 0.000 0.000 6500.000

103.0

Prefabricated MS Bus bar 
chamber with Copper busbar-4 
strips, 600mm bar, 100A Set  0.000 5800.000 0.000 8490.000 0.000 4994.000 7208.000 7200.000 4477.000 0.000 7300.000 0.000 6953.0000.000 0.000 0.000 7000.000

104.0

Prefabricated MS Bus bar 
chamber with Copper busbar-4 
strips, 600mm bar, 200A Set  0.000 8500.000 0.000 13920.000 0.000 6894.000 9248.000 9250.000 7000.000 0.000 9747.000 0.000 8920.0000.000 0.000 0.000 8500.000

105.0

Prefabricated MS Bus bar 
chamber with Copper busbar-4 
strips, 600mm bar, 300A Set  0.000 13500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 8994.000 15708.000 15700.000 8777.000 15323.000 15244.000 0.000 11545.0000.000 0.000 0.000 14500.000

106.0

Prefabricated MS Bus bar 
chamber with Aluminum busbar- 
 2 strips, 300mm bar, 100A Set  0.000 5800.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 3299.000 0.000 10639.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

107.0

Prefabricated MS Bus bar 
chamber with Aluminum busbar- 
 4 strips, 300mm bar, 63A Set  0.000 4500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 2499.000 0.000 3970.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 3500.000 0.000 0.000

108.0

Prefabricated MS Bus bar 
chamber with Aluminum busbar- 
 4 strips, 300mm bar, 100A Set  0.000 5800.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 3994.000 0.000 4400.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 5500.000 0.000 5100.000

109.0

Prefabricated MS Bus bar 
chamber with Aluminum busbar- 
 4 strips, 300mm bar, 200A Set  0.000 8500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 4899.000 0.000 5463.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 8000.000 0.000 4750.000

110.0

Prefabricated MS Bus bar 
chamber with Aluminum busbar- 
 4 strips, 450mm bar, 100A Set  0.000 5800.000 0.000 0.000 5207.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 3500.000 0.000 4489.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 4750.000

111.0

Prefabricated MS Bus bar 
chamber with Aluminum busbar- 
 4 strips, 450mm bar, 200A Set  0.000 8500.000 0.000 0.000 6888.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 5000.000 0.000 5964.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 6750.000

112.0

Prefabricated MS Bus bar 
chamber with Aluminum busbar- 
 4 strips, 450mm bar, 300A Set  0.000 13500.000 0.000 0.000 12218.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 6000.000 0.000 10240.000 12309.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

113.0
SPN Distribution Board withouth 
arcylic door-2ways each  0.000 0.000 0.000 190.000 245.000 154.000 210.000 190.000 150.000 223.000 417.000 0.000 180.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

114.0
SPN Distribution Board withouth 
arcylic door-4ways each  0.000 0.000 0.000 410.000 420.000 369.000 427.000 380.000 294.000 485.000 827.000 0.000 295.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

115.0
SPN Distribution Board withouth 
arcylic door-6ways each  0.000 0.000 0.000 490.000 615.000 479.000 525.000 480.000 394.000 562.000 924.000 0.000 480.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

116.0
SPN Distribution Board withouth 
arcylic door-8ways each  0.000 0.000 0.000 720.000 725.000 589.000 622.000 550.000 499.000 662.000 1019.000 0.000 560.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

117.0
SPN Distribution Board withouth 
arcylic door-12ways each  0.000 0.000 0.000 820.000 965.000 999.000 802.000 680.000 650.000 885.000 1277.000 0.000 720.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

118.0
SPN Distribution Board withouth 
arcylic door-16ways each  0.000 0.000 0.000 1290.000 1195.000 1449.000 102.000 0.000 800.000 1040.000 1444.000 0.000 880.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

119.0
SPN Distribution Board with 
door/arcylic door-4ways each  0.000 0.000 0.000 320.000 1128.000 549.000 456.000 890.000 225.000 731.000 1317.000 0.000 685.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1120.000

120.0
SPN Distribution Board with 
door/arcylic door-6ways each  0.000 0.000 0.000 540.000 1310.000 694.000 560.000 960.000 475.000 878.000 1379.000 1236.000 780.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1210.000

121.0
SPN Distribution Board with 
door/arcylic door-8ways each  0.000 0.000 0.000 660.000 1445.000 799.000 664.000 1150.000 584.000 1016.000 1539.000 1380.000 930.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1450.000

122.0
SPN Distribution Board with 
door/arcylic door-12ways each  0.000 0.000 0.000 1090.000 1760.000 1499.000 856.000 1430.000 859.000 1317.000 1937.000 1710.000 1170.0000.000 0.000 0.000 1240.000

123.0
SPN Distribution Board with 
door/arcylic door-16ways each  0.000 0.000 0.000 1590.000 2325.000 1994.000 1093.000 1780.000 1019.000 1610.000 2579.000 2376.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1890.000

124.0
TPN Distribution Board withouth 
arcylic door-4ways each  0.000 2100.000 0.000 2500.000 1600.000 1994.000 1862.000 1530.000 1351.000 1425.000 2434.000 2520.000 1575.0000.000 0.000 0.000 2136.400

125.0
TPN Distribution Board withouth 
arcylic door-6ways each  0.000 2600.000 0.000 3420.000 1990.000 2499.000 2207.000 1880.000 1640.000 1695.000 2738.000 3120.000 1935.0000.000 0.000 0.000 2499.000

126.0
TPN Distribution Board withouth 
arcylic door-8ways each  0.000 2900.000 0.000 5240.000 2400.000 2999.000 2552.000 2270.000 1800.000 2048.000 2987.000 3720.000 2325.0000.000 0.000 0.000 2974.300

127.0
TPN Distribution Board withouth 
arcylic door-12ways each  0.000 3900.000 0.000 7995.000 3495.000 3499.000 2983.000 3250.000 2000.000 2926.000 4447.000 5640.000 3330.0000.000 0.000 0.000 4356.100



128.0
TPN Distribution Board with 
door/arcylic door-4ways each  0.000 2500.000 0.000 2990.000 2865.000 2494.000 1862.000 2200.000 1369.000 2079.000 2767.000 3704.000 1765.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

129.0
TPN Distribution Board with 
door/arcylic door-6ways each  0.000 3200.000 0.000 4240.000 3439.000 2994.000 2207.000 2720.000 1665.000 2580.000 3933.000 3711.000 2090.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

130.0
TPN Distribution Board with 
door/arcylic door-8ways each  0.000 3800.000 0.000 6990.000 4423.000 3494.000 2552.000 3120.000 1955.000 2911.000 4629.000 4781.000 2400.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

131.0
TPN Distribution Board with 
door/arcylic door-12ways each  0.000 4200.000 0.000 8990.000 6270.000 3999.000 2983.000 4480.000 2804.000 4196.000 5970.000 5640.000 2830.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

132.0 MS Conduit pipe-20mm Per piece. 0.000 280.000 0.000 180.000 245.000 299.000 212.000 230.000 213.000 225.000 0.000 3720.000 185.000 0.000 375.000 195.000 435.000
133.0 MS Conduit pipe-25mm Per piece. 0.000 320.000 0.000 230.000 290.000 389.000 229.000 330.000 230.000 265.000 0.000 0.000 265.000 0.000 450.000 320.000 555.000
134.0 MS Conduit pipe-32mm Per piece. 0.000 0.000 0.000 490.000 0.000 599.000 365.000 0.000 295.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 385.000 0.000
135.0 MS elbow 20mm Per piece. 0.000 0.000 0.000 55.000 38.000 34.000 32.000 25.000 30.000 40.000 0.000 0.000 35.000 0.000 35.000 35.000 35.000
136.0 MS bend 20mm Per piece. 0.000 0.000 0.000 65.000 38.000 34.000 32.000 25.000 30.000 40.000 0.000 0.000 45.000 0.000 35.000 35.000 51.000
137.0 MS coupler 20mm Per piece. 0.000 0.000 0.000 55.000 0.000 34.000 32.000 0.000 32.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 35.000 35.000 0.000
138.0 MS T joint 20mm Per piece. 0.000 0.000 0.000 55.000 43.000 34.000 32.000 25.000 30.000 40.000 0.000 0.000 35.000 0.000 35.000 50.000 0.000
139.0 MS elbow 25mm Per piece. 0.000 0.000 0.000 68.000 43.000 49.000 36.000 35.000 35.000 45.000 0.000 0.000 45.000 0.000 45.000 60.000 12.000
140.0 MS bend 25mm Per piece. 0.000 0.000 0.000 68.000 43.000 49.000 36.000 35.000 35.000 45.000 0.000 0.000 65.000 0.000 45.000 55.000 0.000
141.0 MS coupler 25mm Per piece. 0.000 0.000 0.000 68.000 0.000 49.000 36.000 0.000 35.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 45.000 35.000 0.000
142.0 MS T joint 25mm Per piece. 0.000 0.000 0.000 68.000 45.000 49.000 36.000 35.000 35.000 45.000 0.000 0.000 60.000 0.000 45.000 55.000 12.000
143.0 MS elbow 32mm Per piece. 0.000 0.000 0.000 98.000 0.000 89.000 49.000 0.000 35.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 75.000 0.000
144.0 MS bend 32mm Per piece. 0.000 0.000 0.000 98.000 0.000 89.000 49.000 0.000 45.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 75.000 0.000
145.0 MS coupler 32mm Per piece. 0.000 0.000 0.000 98.000 0.000 89.000 49.000 0.000 45.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 65.000 0.000
146.0 MS T joint 32mm Per piece. 0.000 0.000 0.000 98.000 0.000 89.000 49.000 0.000 45.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 75.000 0.000

147.0
MS Conduit circular box 
3/4Inches x one way Per piece. 0.000 40.000 0.000 40.000 40.000 39.000 32.000 30.000 28.000 30.000 0.000 0.000 33.000 0.000 35.000 30.000 50.500

148.0
MS Conduit circular box 
3/4Inches x two way Per piece. 0.000 40.000 0.000 40.000 40.000 39.000 32.000 30.000 28.000 30.000 0.000 0.000 33.000 0.000 35.000 35.000 54.000

149.0
MS Conduit circular box 
3/4Inches x three way Per piece. 0.000 40.000 0.000 40.000 40.000 39.000 32.000 30.000 28.000 30.000 0.000 0.000 33.000 0.000 35.000 35.000 56.500

150.0
MS Conduit circular box 
3/4Inches x four way Per piece. 0.000 40.000 0.000 40.000 40.000 39.000 32.000 30.000 28.000 30.000 0.000 0.000 33.000 0.000 35.000 35.000 64.500

151.0
MS Conduit circular box 1Inches 
x one way Per piece. 0.000 40.000 0.000 45.000 43.000 54.000 36.000 38.000 33.000 35.000 0.000 0.000 37.000 0.000 45.000 30.000 56.000

152.0
MS Conduit circular box 1Inches 
x two way Per piece. 0.000 40.000 0.000 45.000 43.000 54.000 36.000 38.000 33.000 35.000 0.000 0.000 37.000 0.000 45.000 35.000 58.500

153.0
MS Conduit circular box 1Inches 
x three way Per piece. 0.000 40.000 0.000 45.000 43.000 54.000 36.000 38.000 33.000 35.000 0.000 0.000 37.000 0.000 45.000 35.000 63.000

154.0
MS Conduit circular box 1Inches 
x four way Per piece. 0.000 40.000 0.000 45.000 43.000 54.000 36.000 38.000 33.000 35.000 0.000 0.000 37.000 0.000 45.000 35.000 68.500

155.0 MS Conduit bend 3/4Inches Per piece. 0.000 0.000 0.000 55.000 38.000 34.000 32.000 25.000 33.000 40.000 0.000 0.000 45.000 0.000 35.000 0.000 0.000
156.0 MS Conduit bend 1Inches Per piece. 0.000 0.000 0.000 68.000 43.000 49.000 36.000 35.000 33.000 45.000 0.000 0.000 65.000 0.000 45.000 0.000 0.000
157.0 MS Conduit Tee 3/4Inches Per piece. 0.000 0.000 0.000 55.000 43.000 34.000 36.000 25.000 33.000 40.000 0.000 0.000 45.000 0.000 35.000 0.000 0.000
158.0 MS Conduit Tee 1Inches Per piece. 0.000 0.000 0.000 68.000 45.000 49.000 36.000 35.000 33.000 45.000 0.000 0.000 60.000 0.000 45.000 0.000 0.000
159.0 CP saddle 3/4Inches pkt  0.000 0.000 0.000 190.000 245.000 289.000 720.000 250.000 30.000 210.000 0.000 0.000 210.000 234.000 300.000 0.000 260.000
160.0 CP saddle 1Inches pkt  0.000 0.000 0.000 220.000 290.000 319.000 864.000 350.000 34.000 230.000 0.000 0.000 230.000 263.000 350.000 0.000 400.000

161.0
PVC Conduit pipe(heavy duty) -
20mm Per piece. 0.000 75.000 0.000 68.000 78.000 64.000 85.000 65.000 69.000 70.000 73.000 0.000 60.000 0.000 85.000 0.000 120.000

162.0
PVC Conduit pipe(heavy duty) -
25mm Per piece. 0.000 90.000 0.000 84.000 95.000 89.000 95.000 80.000 89.000 85.000 97.000 0.000 75.000 0.000 95.000 0.000 164.000

163.0 PVC Conduit Elbow/Bend-20mm Per piece. 0.000 0.000 0.000 5.000 5.000 4.000 6.000 20.000 5.000 13.000 9.000 0.000 3.500 0.000 15.000 0.000 14.000

164.0 PVC Conduit Elbow/Bend-25mm Per piece. 0.000 0.000 0.000 6.000 6.000 7.000 6.500 25.000 5.000 15.000 9.000 0.000 5.000 0.000 25.000 0.000 14.500
165.0 PVC Junction Box 2way-20mm Per piece. 0.000 0.000 0.000 14.000 22.000 9.000 15.000 15.000 5.000 18.000 27.000 0.000 14.000 0.000 35.000 0.000 0.000
166.0 PVC Junction Box 2way-25mm Per piece. 0.000 0.000 0.000 15.000 25.000 13.000 18.000 20.000 5.000 20.000 29.000 0.000 17.000 0.000 45.000 0.000 0.000

167.0 PVC Junction Box 3 ways -20mm Per piece. 0.000 0.000 0.000 14.000 22.000 9.000 15.000 15.000 5.000 18.000 29.000 0.000 14.000 0.000 35.000 0.000 0.000

168.0 PVC Junction Box 3 ways -25mm Per piece. 0.000 0.000 0.000 15.000 25.000 13.000 18.000 20.000 5.000 20.000 33.000 0.000 17.000 0.000 45.000 0.000 0.000

169.0 PVC Junction Box 4 way -20mm Per piece. 0.000 0.000 0.000 14.000 22.000 9.000 15.000 15.000 5.000 18.000 32.000 0.000 14.000 0.000 35.000 0.000 0.000

170.0 PVC Junction Box 4 way -25mm Per piece. 0.000 0.000 0.000 15.000 25.000 13.000 18.000 20.000 5.000 20.000 39.000 0.000 17.000 0.000 45.000 0.000 0.000
171.0 PVC Tee -20mm Per piece. 0.000 0.000 0.000 5.000 6.000 4.000 6.000 6.000 5.000 6.000 13.000 0.000 4.500 0.000 35.000 0.000 26.000
172.0 PVC Tee -25mm Per piece. 0.000 0.000 0.000 6.000 7.000 7.000 6.500 7.000 5.000 7.000 15.000 0.000 6.000 0.000 45.000 0.000 28.000
173.0 Casing Capping 25x10x1.2mm Per piece. 0.000 75.000 0.000 58.000 62.000 74.000 55.000 55.000 50.000 55.000 56.000 0.000 55.000 0.000 85.000 70.000 80.000

174.0
PVC casing External bend 
25x10x1.2mm Per piece. 0.000 10.000 0.000 4.000 5.000 7.000 7.000 5.000 4.000 4.000 7.000 0.000 4.000 0.000 12.000 10.000 10.000

175.0
PVC casing Internal bend 
25x10x1.2mm Per piece. 0.000 10.000 0.000 4.000 5.000 7.000 7.000 5.000 4.000 4.000 7.000 0.000 4.000 0.000 12.000 10.000 10.000

176.0
PVC casing Coupler bend 
25x10x1.2mm Per piece. 0.000 10.000 0.000 4.000 5.000 7.000 7.000 5.000 4.000 4.000 7.000 0.000 4.000 0.000 12.000 10.000 10.000

177.0
PVC casing Tee Joint- 
25x10x1.2mm Per piece. 0.000 10.000 0.000 4.000 5.000 7.000 7.000 5.000 5.000 4.000 7.000 0.000 4.000 0.000 12.000 10.000 10.000

178.0 Casing Capping 32x10x1.2mm Per piece. 0.000 80.000 0.000 63.000 70.000 7.000 65.000 60.000 7.000 65.000 59.000 0.000 60.000 0.000 145.000 120.000 7.000

179.0
PVC casing External bend 
32x10x1.2mm Per piece. 0.000 10.000 0.000 5.000 6.000 94.000 7.500 5.000 5.000 5.000 8.000 0.000 5.000 0.000 12.000 15.000 7.000

180.0
PVC casing Internal bend 
32x10x1.2mm Per piece. 0.000 10.000 0.000 5.000 6.000 13.000 7.500 5.000 5.000 5.000 8.000 0.000 5.000 0.000 12.000 15.000 7.000

181.0
PVC casing Coupler bend 
32x10x1.2mm Per piece. 0.000 10.000 0.000 5.000 6.000 13.000 7.500 5.000 6.000 5.000 8.000 0.000 5.000 0.000 12.000 15.000 7.000

182.0
PVC casing Tee Joint- 
32x10x1.2mm Per piece. 0.000 10.000 0.000 5.000 6.000 13.000 7.500 5.000 5.000 5.000 8.000 0.000 5.000 0.000 12.000 15.000 7.000

183.0 Casing Capping 40x10x1.2mm Per piece. 0.000 130.000 0.000 92.000 98.000 129.000 125.000 75.000 5.000 95.000 77.000 0.000 85.000 0.000 175.000 0.000 8.000

184.0
PVC casing External bend 
40x10x1.2mm Per piece. 0.000 15.000 0.000 8.000 12.000 19.000 15.000 7.000 5.000 7.000 9.000 0.000 7.000 0.000 15.000 0.000 8.000

185.0
PVC casing Internal bend 
40x10x1.2mm Per piece. 0.000 15.000 0.000 8.000 12.000 19.000 15.000 7.000 5.000 7.000 9.000 0.000 7.000 0.000 15.000 0.000 8.000

186.0
PVC casing Coupler bend 
40x10x1.2mm Per piece. 0.000 15.000 0.000 8.000 12.000 19.000 15.000 7.000 5.000 7.000 9.000 0.000 7.000 0.000 15.000 0.000 8.000

187.0
PVC casing Tee Joint- 
40x10x1.2mm Per piece. 0.000 15.000 0.000 8.000 12.000 19.000 15.000 7.000 6.000 7.000 9.000 0.000 7.000 0.000 15.000 0.000 8.000

188.0 Gang Box 1 way-PVC each  0.000 35.000 0.000 20.000 30.000 19.000 20.000 35.000 85.000 20.000 24.000 42.000 22.000 15.000 35.000 25.000 30.000
189.0 Gang Box 2 ways-PVC each  0.000 40.000 0.000 25.000 30.000 24.000 25.000 40.000 19.000 25.000 48.000 48.000 26.000 17.000 35.000 30.000 30.000
190.0 Gang Box 3 ways-PVC each  0.000 45.000 0.000 35.000 35.000 29.000 30.000 45.000 24.000 30.000 69.000 60.000 35.000 20.000 55.000 35.000 35.000
191.0 Gang Box 4 ways-PVC each  0.000 50.000 0.000 45.000 45.000 34.000 35.000 55.000 29.000 35.000 79.000 72.000 40.000 25.000 65.000 45.000 40.000
192.0 Gang Box 5 ways-PVC each  0.000 55.000 0.000 65.000 50.000 39.000 40.000 60.000 34.000 45.000 97.000 0.000 55.000 27.000 75.000 60.000 0.000
193.0 Gang Box 6 ways-PVC each  0.000 60.000 0.000 75.000 55.000 44.000 65.000 65.000 39.000 55.000 117.000 96.000 65.000 33.000 75.000 95.000 60.000
194.0 Gang Box 7 ways-PVC each  0.000 65.000 0.000 85.000 0.000 0.000 85.000 65.000 44.000 65.000 134.000 0.000 0.000 38.000 0.000 110.000 0.000
195.0 Gang Box 8 ways-PVC each  0.000 70.000 0.000 95.000 0.000 0.000 115.000 70.000 54.000 75.000 144.000 114.000 95.000 48.000 0.000 130.000 80.000
196.0 PVC modular box -1 way each  0.000 60.000 0.000 48.000 46.000 49.000 42.000 45.000 64.000 44.000 47.000 42.700 47.000 44.000 85.000 0.000 0.000
197.0 PVC modular box -2 way each  0.000 60.000 0.000 48.000 46.000 49.000 42.000 45.000 45.000 44.000 47.000 42.700 47.000 44.000 95.000 0.000 0.000
198.0 PVC modular box -3 way each  0.000 70.000 0.000 54.000 57.000 64.000 53.000 55.000 54.000 55.000 59.000 59.000 58.000 54.000 80.000 0.000 0.000
199.0 PVC modular box -4 way each  0.000 70.000 0.000 59.000 59.000 79.000 58.000 60.000 64.000 60.000 67.000 64.000 64.000 64.000 120.000 0.000 0.000
200.0 PVC modular box -6 way each  0.000 90.000 0.000 70.000 76.000 94.000 75.000 75.000 45.000 74.000 89.000 74.000 78.000 83.000 185.000 0.000 0.000



201.0 PVC modular box -8 way (Square) each  0.000 140.000 0.000 115.000 105.000 119.000 105.000 105.000 54.000 103.000 124.000 96.000 108.000 117.000 185.000 0.000 153.170

202.0 PVC modular box -8 way (Linear) each  0.000 140.000 0.000 115.000 105.000 119.000 105.000 105.000 69.000 103.000 124.000 96.000 108.000 117.000 185.000 0.000 170.100
203.0 PVC modular box -12 way each  0.000 170.000 0.000 165.000 133.000 149.000 133.000 135.000 79.000 130.000 153.000 108.000 137.000 146.000 0.000 0.000 186.200

204.0
PVC modular Frame Plates -1 
way each  0.000 90.000 0.000 70.000 73.000 63.000 80.000 75.000 43.000 71.000 94.000 42.000 75.000 67.000 65.000 0.000 92.000

205.0
PVC modular Frame Plates -2 
way each  0.000 90.000 0.000 70.000 73.000 64.000 80.000 75.000 43.000 71.000 94.000 42.000 75.000 67.000 65.000 0.000 92.000

206.0
PVC modular Frame Plates -3 
way each  0.000 120.000 0.000 104.000 100.000 99.000 104.000 100.000 50.000 98.000 119.000 72.000 106.000 89.000 135.000 0.000 128.000

207.0
PVC modular Frame Plates -4 
way each  0.000 150.000 0.000 120.000 117.000 119.000 121.000 115.000 85.000 114.000 138.000 85.000 120.000 108.000 165.000 0.000 136.000

208.0
PVC modular Frame Plates -6 
way each  0.000 180.000 0.000 149.000 141.000 149.000 166.000 160.000 86.000 137.000 183.000 95.000 145.000 149.000 185.000 0.000 180.000

209.0
PVC modular Frame Plates -8 
way (Square) each  0.000 220.000 0.000 188.000 180.000 169.000 212.000 205.000 119.000 175.000 244.000 105.000 145.000 200.000 211.000 0.000 230.000

210.0
PVC modular Frame Plates -8 
way (Linear) each  0.000 220.000 0.000 188.000 180.000 169.000 212.000 205.000 125.000 175.000 244.000 105.000 185.000 200.000 185.000 0.000 230.000

211.0
PVC modular Frame Plates -12 
way each  0.000 320.000 0.000 235.000 256.000 199.000 263.000 255.000 170.000 250.000 289.000 138.000 263.000 240.000 0.000 0.000 334.000

212.0 FT switch 6 amps 1 way each  0.000 25.000 0.000 19.000 25.000 19.000 18.000 20.000 16.000 18.000 19.000 18.000 18.000 17.000 30.000 25.000 0.000
213.0 FT switch 6 amps 2 ways each  0.000 65.000 0.000 30.000 0.000 49.000 35.000 45.000 31.000 32.000 34.000 34.000 35.000 31.000 75.000 0.000 0.000
214.0 FT Switch 16 amps 1 way each  0.000 35.000 0.000 85.000 0.000 79.000 85.000 0.000 50.000 80.000 97.000 0.000 95.000 0.000 150.000 0.000 0.000
215.0 6 Amp. Bell push each  0.000 35.000 0.000 45.000 35.000 29.000 35.000 35.000 24.000 32.000 34.000 0.000 30.000 31.000 75.000 0.000 130.000
216.0 6 Amp. Bed switch each  0.000 45.000 0.000 45.000 50.000 49.000 45.000 45.000 35.000 42.000 44.000 0.000 45.000 17.000 50.000 45.000 48.000
217.0 6 Amp 2 pin socket 240 V each  0.000 30.000 0.000 35.000 0.000 19.000 34.000 35.000 24.000 33.000 32.000 0.000 30.000 0.000 50.000 0.000 126.000
218.0 6 Amp 3 pin socket 240 V each  0.000 75.000 0.000 170.000 45.000 44.000 45.000 45.000 38.000 35.000 39.500 0.000 35.000 32.000 75.000 0.000 0.000

219.0
6 Amp switch socket  combined 
3 pin each  0.000 135.000 0.000 150.000 130.000 79.000 87.000 110.000 84.000 65.000 94.000 0.000 90.000 106.000 85.000 175.000 0.000

220.0
16 Amp switch socket  combind 
6 pin each  0.000 175.000 219.000 179.000 200.000 134.000 136.000 170.000 36.000 135.000 143.000 0.000 145.000 164.000 190.000 200.000 0.000

221.0
5 pin socket 6/16 amps with  
switch each  0.000 195.000 179.000 195.000 170.000 134.000 136.000 140.000 36.000 188.000 144.000 0.000 145.000 210.000 265.000 250.000 220.000

222.0
5 pin socket 6/16 amps with 
swich &amp; indicator each  0.000 195.000 244.000 130.000 265.000 179.000 177.000 220.000 85.000 188.000 199.000 210.000 208.000 210.000 265.000 250.000 156.000

223.0 Modular Switch SP 1way -10A each  0.000 75.000 0.000 52.000 50.000 49.000 49.000 50.000 47.000 48.000 49.000 35.000 50.000 28.000 150.000 0.000 72.000
224.0 Modular Switch SP 2way -10A each  0.000 95.000 0.000 110.000 0.000 99.000 105.000 105.000 70.000 92.000 116.000 42.000 96.000 80.000 150.000 0.000 42.330
225.0 Modular Switch SP 1way -16A each  0.000 110.000 0.000 115.000 114.000 114.000 116.000 115.000 70.000 112.000 127.000 51.000 117.000 98.000 150.000 0.000 134.000

226.0
Modular 10/6A dimmer 
regulator(small) each  0.000 320.000 0.000 0.000 230.000 234.000 308.000 240.000 220.000 225.000 329.000 175.000 237.000 275.000 345.000 0.000 0.000

227.0
Modular 10/6A dimmer 
regulator(big) each  0.000 330.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 394.000 417.000 240.000 320.000 0.000 409.000 213.000 0.000 324.000 345.000 0.000 0.000

228.0

Modular socket outlet 5/6 pin, 
6/16A switch/socket combined, 
shuttered complete each  0.000 295.000 0.000 289.000 176.000 429.000 180.000 450.000 150.000 438.000 497.000 210.000 450.000 0.000 230.000 0.000 0.000

229.0 3 pin plug top 6 amps each  89.000 65.000 0.000 62.000 70.000 49.000 59.000 60.000 49.000 63.000 59.000 50.000 70.000 63.000 70.000 70.000 0.000
230.0 3 pin plug top 16 amps each  98.000 88.000 109.000 85.000 100.000 79.000 83.000 80.000 77.000 82.000 79.000 65.000 85.000 82.000 100.000 95.000 0.000
231.0 3 pin multi plug 6 amps 240 V each  78.000 130.000 0.000 74.000 160.000 64.000 59.000 130.000 58.000 67.000 76.000 111.000 80.000 73.000 85.000 100.000 0.000
232.0 3 pin multi plug 16 amps 240 V each  98.000 150.000 119.000 114.000 180.000 119.000 116.000 145.000 107.000 116.000 124.000 115.000 125.000 120.000 145.000 175.000 0.000
233.0 Deluxe ceiling rose 6 amps each  0.000 25.000 0.000 25.000 25.000 29.000 25.000 25.000 22.000 25.000 25.000 31.000 25.000 23.000 35.000 30.000 40.000
234.0 Adjustable holder each  0.000 55.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 49.000 0.000 0.000 45.000 0.000 48.000 0.000 55.000 0.000 75.000 0.000 0.000
235.0 PVC Angle holder each  35.000 38.000 0.000 34.000 40.000 39.000 33.000 40.000 32.000 35.000 45.000 24.000 35.000 35.000 75.000 35.000 80.000
236.0 PVC Batten Holder each  35.000 38.000 0.000 34.000 40.000 39.000 33.000 40.000 32.000 35.000 45.000 24.000 35.000 35.000 75.000 35.000 80.000
237.0 PVC Pendent Holder each  35.000 28.000 0.000 34.000 40.000 39.000 33.000 40.000 25.000 35.000 35.000 27.000 35.000 0.000 50.000 35.000 50.000
238.0 Brass Angle Holder each  65.000 45.000 0.000 65.000 0.000 79.000 110.000 0.000 35.000 60.000 150.000 24.000 55.000 0.000 50.000 0.000 0.000
239.0 Brass Batten Holder each  65.000 45.000 0.000 65.000 0.000 79.000 110.000 0.000 35.000 75.000 150.000 24.000 55.000 0.000 175.000 0.000 0.000
240.0 Brass Pendent Holder each  65.000 35.000 0.000 65.000 0.000 79.000 110.000 0.000 30.000 75.000 150.000 27.000 49.000 0.000 175.000 0.000 0.000
241.0 10 amp extension cord each  784.000 400.000 609.000 440.000 0.000 449.000 376.000 580.000 370.000 725.000 387.000 245.000 450.000 0.000 850.000 475.000 0.000
242.0 15 amp extension cord each  849.000 650.000 644.000 690.000 1085.000 649.000 664.000 690.000 699.000 659.000 654.000 650.000 650.000 0.000 1250.000 600.000 0.000

243.0

Computer multi socket MX 
230v,AC/50Hz 15A Universal 
Power Strip with Noise filter each  949.000 2800.000 2800.000 0.000 0.000 1329.000 2279.000 2250.000 950.000 2375.000 873.000 0.000 2350.0000.000 2200.000 2750.000 0.000

244.0 Four ways power strip 6amp each  569.000 550.000 609.000 580.000 650.000 549.000 450.000 580.000 700.000 680.000 439.000 350.000 450.000 0.000 750.000 550.000 0.000
245.0 Six ways power strip 6amp each  979.000 750.000 1609.000 2240.000 865.000 999.000 732.000 1150.000 950.000 875.000 627.000 769.000 600.000 0.000 875.000 3200.000 0.000

246.0 Eight ways power strip 16 amp each  2849.000 1500.000 0.000 4890.000 0.000 1499.000 1500.000 0.000 2500.000 0.000 1873.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1250.000 1300.000 0.000
247.0 Ding Dong Bell (Melody) each  0.000 230.000 549.000 220.000 170.000 194.000 150.000 190.000 4550.000 210.000 633.000 208.000 350.000 0.000 195.000 250.000 215.000
248.0 Bird Bell each  0.000 750.000 0.000 210.000 0.000 249.000 0.000 0.000 1000.000 375.000 674.000 115.000 350.000 0.000 375.000 550.000 0.000
249.0 Angle Buzzer each  0.000 350.000 0.000 340.000 0.000 249.000 0.000 0.000 450.000 0.000 146.000 0.000 150.000 0.000 175.000 250.000 0.000
250.0 Tube Choke 40 watt each  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 279.000 195.000 185.000 100.000 245.000 234.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

251.0
Strip Type Tube light set 
withouth tube rod-1x36w each  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 379.000 300.000 290.000 250.000 315.000 1834.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 550.000 0.000 0.000

252.0
Strip Type Tube light set 
withouth tube rod-1x40w each  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 379.000 300.000 290.000 250.000 315.000 2344.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 550.000 0.000 0.000

253.0
Strip Type Tube light set 
withouth tube rod-2x36w each  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 2499.000 290.000 290.000 250.000 315.000 3450.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 550.000 0.000 0.000

254.0
Strip Type Tube light set 
withouth tube rod-2x40w each  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 2499.000 290.000 290.000 250.000 315.000 3870.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 550.000 0.000 0.000

255.0 Tube Rod 240V-36W each  54.000 50.000 48.000 46.000 55.000 79.000 40.000 48.000 50.000 45.000 67.000 60.000 48.000 0.000 50.000 0.000 0.000
256.0 Tube Rod 240V-36W each  54.000 50.000 0.000 46.000 55.000 79.000 45.000 48.000 50.000 45.000 67.000 60.000 48.000 0.000 50.000 0.000 0.000

257.0
Box Type-Tube light set 
withouth tube rod-1x36w each  0.000 7500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1994.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 870.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

258.0
Box Type-Tube light set 
withouth tube rod-1x40w each  0.000 7500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1994.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1130.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

259.0
Box Type-Tube light set 
withouth tube rod-2x36w each  0.000 7500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 2994.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1670.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

260.0
Box Type-Tube light set 
withouth tube rod-2x40w each  0.000 7500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 4499.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1843.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

261.0 Tube Light strater each  19.000 20.000 0.000 15.000 20.000 19.000 13.000 17.000 0.000 18.000 20.000 0.000 15.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
262.0 Tube Choke each  239.000 180.000 0.000 340.000 0.000 279.000 195.000 185.000 0.000 245.000 230.000 0.000 200.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

263.0
Ceiling Fan 1200mm sweep 
1400RPM each  1790.000 1600.000 0.000 1590.000 1695.000 1749.000 1331.000 1650.000 1387.000 2150.000 1464.000 1550.000 1514.0000.000 2200.000 1500.000 2495.000

264.0
Ceiling Fan 1400mm sweep 
1400RPM each  1890.000 1500.000 0.000 2990.000 0.000 2249.000 2407.000 2450.000 2200.000 0.000 1889.000 1700.000 1950.0000.000 2200.000 1450.000 0.000

265.0
Table Fan supreme 400 mm 
sweep 58 watt 1250RPM each  2379.000 1800.000 2800.000 3450.000 2765.000 2299.000 2026.000 2250.000 2230.000 1975.000 2574.000 0.000 2250.0000.000 2500.000 1750.000 0.000

266.0 Stand Fan each  2879.000 2700.000 2200.000 2950.000 3495.000 2694.000 2292.000 2600.000 2500.000 2550.000 2900.000 2850.000 2650.0000.000 2500.000 3000.000 0.000
267.0 Table Fan each  2349.000 1850.000 2200.000 2590.000 2765.000 2299.000 1896.000 1950.000 2200.000 2150.000 2430.000 2262.000 2250.0000.000 2500.000 1850.000 0.000

268.0
Exhaust Fan 300 mm 60 watt 
900 RPM each  3890.000 1800.000 0.000 2050.000 1965.000 1749.000 1689.000 1950.000 1900.000 1675.000 1597.000 1668.000 1850.0000.000 2015.000 2800.000 1700.000

269.0
Exhaust Fan 380 mm 60 watt 
900 RPM each  3890.000 2800.000 0.000 2435.000 0.000 2249.000 2500.000 5900.000 2500.000 0.000 4487.000 0.000 6500.0000.000 2815.000 3200.000 3500.000

270.0 LED Bulb -6 watt each  140.000 85.000 83.000 110.000 95.000 129.000 108.000 90.000 89.000 85.000 74.000 70.000 85.000 90.000 95.000 85.000 109.000



271.0 LED Bulb -12 watt each  210.000 95.000 154.000 270.000 195.000 169.000 174.000 165.000 150.000 175.000 142.000 182.000 140.000 145.000 175.000 90.000 255.000
272.0 LED Bulb -15 watt each  249.000 175.000 182.000 290.000 225.000 199.000 201.000 295.000 175.000 220.000 187.000 188.000 175.000 175.000 200.000 170.000 240.000
273.0 LED Bulb -23 watt each  2896.000 225.000 352.000 380.000 395.000 279.000 258.000 370.000 225.000 410.000 364.000 480.000 300.000 225.000 450.000 190.000 0.000
274.0 LED Bulb-40 watt each  0.000 480.000 644.000 995.000 470.000 799.000 552.000 645.000 650.000 730.000 597.000 626.000 430.000 480.000 650.000 450.000 0.000
275.0 Electric Bulb 60 watt each  0.000 30.000 29.000 20.000 25.000 19.000 20.000 18.000 20.000 25.000 19.000 25.000 15.000 860.000 15.000 30.000 0.000
276.0 Electric Bulb 100 watt each  0.000 30.000 29.000 20.000 25.000 19.000 20.000 18.000 20.000 25.000 19.000 30.000 15.000 0.000 15.000 30.000 0.000

277.0 Metal halide lamp bulb 150watt each  0.000 2500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 129.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 337.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 450.000 0.000 0.000

278.0 Metal halide lamp bulb 200watt each  0.000 2500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 139.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 439.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 450.000 0.000 0.000

279.0

Metal halide lamp complete Set 
with casing/cover 230 V A/C  
150watt each  0.000 18500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1499.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 7400.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

280.0

Metal halide lamp complete Set 
with casing/cover 230 V A/C  
250watt each  0.000 25000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1994.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 9700.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

281.0

High pressure mercury vapour 
lamp complete Set with 
casing/cover 230 V A/C  80watt each  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 3449.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 5799.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

282.0

High pressure mercury vapour 
lamp complete Set with 
casing/cover 230 V A/C  150watt each  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 4449.000 0.000 0.000 4490.000 0.000 6300.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

283.0

High pressure mercury vapour 
lamp complete Set with 
casing/cover 230 V A/C  250watt each  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 7994.000 0.000 0.000 5700.000 0.000 7900.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

284.0

HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM 
VAPOUR LAMP 250 V A/C:SON 
NA T NA 150 watt bulb each  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 899.000 0.000 0.000 6490.000 0.000 470.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

285.0

HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM 
VAPOUR LAMP 250 V A/C:SON 
NA T NA 250 watt bulb each  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1499.000 0.000 0.000 894.000 0.000 663.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

286.0

High pressure Sodium vapour 
lamp complete Set with 
casing/cover 230 V A/C  150watt each  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 4849.000 0.000 0.000 1294.000 0.000 6300.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

287.0

High pressure Sodium vapour 
lamp complete Set with 
casing/cover 230 V A/C  250watt each  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 8449.000 0.000 0.000 5694.000 0.000 7900.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

288.0
LED Prewired POST TOP 
LANTERN LIGHTING Set-35watt each  4890.000 6300.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 6994.000 4636.000 5900.000 7993.000 0.000 6300.000 0.000 6750.0000.000 4500.000 6800.000 0.000

289.0
LED Prewired POST TOP 
LANTERN LIGHTING Set-40watt each  5890.000 6500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 7449.000 0.000 6350.000 5240.000 0.000 6689.000 0.000 6695.0000.000 5600.000 7200.000 0.000

290.0
LED Prewired POST TOP 
LANTERN LIGHTING Set-50watt each  6890.000 6800.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 7899.000 0.000 6950.000 6950.000 0.000 9333.000 0.000 7150.0000.000 6500.000 7500.000 0.000

291.0 G.I Earthing plate 600x600x6mm each  0.000 1850.000 0.000 1545.000 2645.000 1949.000 1454.000 1450.000 7800.000 2475.000 2664.000 0.000 2350.0000.000 2500.000 2100.000 2965.000

292.0
Copper Earthing Plate 
600x600x3mm each  0.000 7800.000 0.000 8990.000 10945.000 7499.000 8500.000 11500.000 1200.000 12375.000 9870.000 0.000 12300.0000.000 16500.000 9500.000 9000.000

293.0
Copper Earthing Plate 
300x300x3mm each  0.000 2500.000 0.000 5990.000 1265.000 1994.000 2385.000 6500.000 4500.000 6187.000 4900.000 0.000 7300.0000.000 13500.000 2500.000 0.000

294.0
C.I cover for earthing 
260x260mm complete Set each  0.000 3800.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1499.000 0.000 1150.000 2385.000 0.000 1779.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1800.000 3800.000 0.000

295.0 G.I Spike earthing 1.8 Mtr. each  0.000 1800.000 0.000 1850.000 0.000 894.000 0.000 490.000 976.000 1850.000 687.000 0.000 1090.0000.000 0.000 3500.000 0.000
296.0 G.I Wire 14 swg Kg.  0.000 135.000 0.000 132.000 132.000 149.000 148.000 145.000 480.000 108.000 117.000 0.000 145.000 0.000 140.000 150.000 150.000
297.0 G.I Wire 8 swg Kg.  0.000 135.000 0.000 132.000 132.000 149.000 148.000 145.000 104.000 105.000 114.000 0.000 145.000 0.000 120.000 150.000 150.000
298.0 G.I Wire 10 swg Kg.  0.000 135.000 0.000 132.000 132.000 149.000 148.000 145.000 115.000 105.000 114.000 0.000 145.000 0.000 140.000 150.000 150.000
299.0 G.I Wire 18 swg Kg.  0.000 120.000 0.000 132.000 132.000 149.000 148.000 145.000 115.000 115.000 119.000 0.000 145.000 0.000 140.000 150.000 0.000
300.0 Copper Wire naked 8 swg Kg.  0.000 1250.000 0.000 1290.000 1195.000 1499.000 1215.000 1350.000 850.000 1375.000 1179.000 0.000 1295.0000.000 1550.000 1500.000 1026.000
301.0 Copper wire naked 10 swg Kg.  0.000 1250.000 0.000 1290.000 1195.000 1499.000 1215.000 1350.000 850.000 1375.000 1179.000 0.000 1295.0000.000 1550.000 1500.000 1026.000
302.0 Copper Wire naked 14 swg Kg.  0.000 1250.000 0.000 1290.000 1195.000 1499.000 1215.000 1350.000 850.000 1375.000 1179.000 0.000 1295.0000.000 1550.000 1500.000 1026.000
303.0 Salt bag  0.000 650.000 0.000 790.000 0.000 599.000 750.000 650.000 0.000 675.000 950.000 0.000 750.000 0.000 600.000 680.000 685.000
304.0 Charcoal bag  0.000 580.000 0.000 400.000 0.000 949.000 425.000 620.000 0.000 380.000 1189.000 0.000 500.000 0.000 485.000 580.000 485.000

305.0

Lightning arrester copper spike 
25mm dia 900mm long copper 
tube four prong at top 85mm 
dia 3mm thick copper base plate each  0.000 7500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 2994.000 0.000 2450.000 2400.000 2150.000 4843.000 0.000 2950.0000.000 6500.000 18500.000 0.000

306.0 Radiator Heater 9 panels each  3890.000 3800.000 3800.000 4300.000 0.000 3749.000 3696.000 3950.000 4494.000 3895.000 5940.000 0.000 3950.0000.000 6500.000 3900.000 0.000
307.0 Radiator Heater 12 panels each  5490.000 4500.000 4800.000 6050.000 0.000 4499.000 4273.000 4850.000 4588.000 4675.000 7687.000 0.000 4350.0000.000 7500.000 4800.000 0.000
308.0 Radiator Heater 15 panels each  6490.000 14500.000 7900.000 10100.000 0.000 0.000 4389.000 0.000 950.000 0.000 13874.000 0.000 4950.0000.000 9500.000 14000.000 0.000
309.0 Rod Heater Single Rod each  1649.000 950.000 2200.000 1050.000 0.000 949.000 1000.000 935.000 950.000 1150.000 630.000 0.000 900.000 0.000 1200.000 980.000 0.000
310.0 Rod Heater Double Rod each  1949.000 1600.000 3400.000 1590.000 0.000 1499.000 1300.000 1450.000 1120.000 2475.000 1140.000 0.000 1395.0000.000 1650.000 1600.000 0.000

311.0
Halogen Heater 400 watt 3 rod 
system each  2379.000 1500.000 0.000 1890.000 0.000 1749.000 1850.000 1850.000 1850.000 0.000 2997.000 0.000 1750.0000.000 4500.000 1600.000 0.000

312.0 Room Heater Rod each  49.000 120.000 0.000 70.000 0.000 49.000 60.000 70.000 65.000 1450.000 240.000 0.000 70.000 0.000 75.000 150.000 0.000
313.0 Blower Heater each  2549.000 2500.000 0.000 3250.000 0.000 1899.000 2300.000 2450.000 2299.000 3850.000 1543.000 0.000 2350.0000.000 2800.000 2950.000 0.000
314.0 Voltage Stabilizer 0.5 KVA each  2879.000 6500.000 0.000 4975.000 0.000 2499.000 0.000 0.000 3494.000 0.000 2467.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 6500.000 0.000
315.0 Voltage Stabilizer 1 KVA each  3479.000 8500.000 0.000 6495.000 0.000 3499.000 0.000 0.000 4994.000 0.000 2930.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 8500.000 0.000
316.0 PVC Insulation Tape each  17.000 13.000 15.000 14.000 15.000 14.000 13.000 12.000 13.000 13.000 14.000 14.000 13.000 0.000 15.000 15.000 16.800

317.0

Compound light MS pole 4.0Mtr. 
65mm outer dia having a base 
plate 250x250x5.4mm, entry 
hole of 40mm dia 1.1m from 
bottom and strude bolt as earth 
terminal complete as required each  0.000 65000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 9994.000 0.000 0.000 2499.000 0.000 4934.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000



318.0

Junction box fabricated with 14 
SWG MG sheet, removal cover 
plate with gasket for dust and 
vermine proof, 2 earthing 
terminals with nut, bolts and 
spring washer, 2 entry holes 
16mm dia at bottom, 40mm dia 
for cable entry at back, incl. 4 
ways three p each  0.000 6500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1249.000 0.000 0.000 1494.000 0.000 1889.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

319.0

Analog Timer switch assembly 
with sensor in a case complete 
with all accessories as 
required(24hrs/24hrs) each  0.000 6800.000 0.000 0.000 2895.000 8499.000 2777.000 0.000 3500.000 0.000 2374.000 0.000 3300.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

320.0

Digital astronomical Timer 
switch assembly with sensor in a 
case complete as 
required(24hrs/24hrs) each  0.000 6500.000 0.000 0.000 2765.000 14994.000 2972.000 0.000 3639.000 0.000 4639.000 0.000 3850.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

321.0 Three pole contactor 20Amps each  0.000 3500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 6499.000 1229.000 0.000 1275.000 0.000 3200.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
322.0 Three pole contactor 40Amps each  0.000 3800.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 8499.000 3984.000 0.000 4665.000 0.000 7340.000 0.000 6150.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

323.0

Prefabricated minipillar with 
busbar R,Y,B,N to mount 
timerswitch ,2No.s MCBTPN, 
contactor etc. including drilling 
holes, insulator , painting , 
denting ,grouting etc as 
complete as required Set  0.000 135000.0000.000 0.000 0.000 38994.000 0.000 0.000 25000.000 0.000 27300.000 0.000 95000.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

324.0 Machine Screw 3/4Inches pkt  0.000 280.000 0.000 120.000 0.000 129.000 120.000 250.000 94.000 180.000 340.000 0.000 230.000 0.000 550.000 0.000 300.000
325.0 Machine Screw 1Inches pkt  0.000 280.000 0.000 135.000 0.000 149.000 130.000 250.000 164.000 180.000 370.000 0.000 230.000 0.000 550.000 0.000 300.000
326.0 Machine Screw 1 1/2Inches pkt  0.000 300.000 0.000 160.000 0.000 179.000 144.000 280.000 68.000 195.000 437.000 0.000 240.000 0.000 550.000 0.000 300.000
327.0 Panel pin  1/2Inches pkt  0.000 65.000 0.000 68.000 70.000 69.000 72.000 65.000 68.000 80.000 150.000 0.000 75.000 0.000 75.000 0.000 70.000
328.0 Panel pin 3/4Inches pkt  0.000 65.000 0.000 68.000 70.000 69.000 72.000 65.000 68.000 80.000 150.000 0.000 68.000 0.000 75.000 0.000 70.000
329.0 Panel pin 1/2Inches pkt  0.000 65.000 0.000 84.000 70.000 69.000 72.000 65.000 68.000 80.000 150.000 0.000 70.000 0.000 75.000 0.000 70.000
330.0 Panel pin 2 Inches pkt  0.000 80.000 0.000 84.000 0.000 99.000 85.000 95.000 68.000 80.000 150.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 95.000 0.000 70.000

331.0 Electric drill machine (concrete) set  0.000 6500.000 0.000 9500.000 3745.000 14994.000 0.000 13500.000 4500.000 5275.000 6700.000 0.000 6950.0000.000 18500.000 8500.000 0.000
332.0 Electric drill machine (wood) set  0.000 4800.000 0.000 7100.000 3745.000 8494.000 467.000 7500.000 3500.000 5275.000 2769.000 0.000 4500.0000.000 4500.000 5500.000 0.000
333.0 Electric drill machine (steel) set  0.000 8500.000 0.000 9500.000 3745.000 9999.000 0.000 13500.000 375.000 5275.000 4400.000 0.000 4650.0000.000 11500.000 0.000 0.000
334.0 Drill bits for metal drilling set  0.000 1200.000 0.000 1290.000 0.000 849.000 0.000 2100.000 685.000 2675.000 1140.000 0.000 1350.0000.000 920.000 0.000 0.000

335.0

Concrete drill bit set 
5mm,6mm,8mm,10mm,12mm 
complete set set  0.000 650.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 599.000 0.000 1250.000 149.000 525.000 940.000 0.000 850.000 0.000 750.000 0.000 0.000

336.0

Wooden drill bit set 
5mm,6mm,8mm,10mm,12mm 
complete set set  0.000 1200.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 549.000 0.000 480.000 190.000 375.000 834.000 0.000 950.000 0.000 2800.000 0.000 0.000

337.0

Metal/Steel drill bit set 
5mm,6mm,8mm,10mm,12mm 
complete set set  0.000 3200.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 849.000 0.000 2100.000 149.000 1975.000 944.000 0.000 1350.0000.000 3500.000 0.000 0.000

338.0
Claw hammer (diff sizes) 200 
grm each  0.000 190.000 0.000 235.000 0.000 149.000 190.000 250.000 175.000 245.000 194.000 0.000 220.000 0.000 180.000 250.000 0.000

339.0 Claw hammer (diff sizes)500 grm each  0.000 250.000 0.000 495.000 0.000 299.000 198.000 280.000 199.000 295.000 274.000 0.000 350.000 0.000 450.000 350.000 0.000

340.0
Ball pin hammer (diff sizes) 200 
grm each  0.000 235.000 0.000 220.000 165.000 149.000 190.000 230.000 350.000 265.000 189.000 0.000 180.000 0.000 180.000 220.000 0.000

341.0 Ball pin Hammer 500 grm each  0.000 250.000 0.000 480.000 0.000 299.000 198.000 250.000 180.000 310.000 283.000 0.000 370.000 0.000 375.000 320.000 0.000

342.0
Mason Hammer (diff size)-
200gm each  0.000 250.000 0.000 280.000 295.000 199.000 180.000 280.000 199.000 0.000 230.000 0.000 180.000 0.000 0.000 345.000 0.000

343.0
Mason Hammer (diff size)-
500gm each  0.000 285.000 0.000 550.000 0.000 264.000 193.000 330.000 350.000 310.000 297.000 0.000 270.000 0.000 0.000 555.000 0.000

344.0 Hacksaw frame each  0.000 150.000 0.000 169.000 150.000 169.000 138.000 250.000 180.000 195.000 189.000 0.000 170.000 0.000 350.000 185.000 0.000
345.0 Hacksaw blade, double each  0.000 15.000 0.000 15.000 20.000 14.000 19.000 12.000 10.000 18.000 14.000 0.000 17.000 0.000 25.000 15.000 0.000
346.0 Hacksaw blade, single each  0.000 9.000 0.000 5.000 15.000 12.000 15.000 5.000 5.000 8.000 10.000 0.000 12.000 0.000 15.000 8.000 0.000

347.0
Aluminum collapsable ladder -
10ft Set  9490.000 11500.000 0.000 9500.000 0.000 9994.000 8000.000 11700.000 7500.000 8750.000 9889.000 0.000 10275.0000.000 0.000 9600.000 9775.000

348.0
Aluminum collapsable ladder -
12ft Set.  11490.000 13500.000 0.000 10500.000 0.000 12499.000 9405.000 13800.000 8500.000 10500.000 11700.000 0.000 12330.0000.000 0.000 12500.000 11730.000

349.0
Fiber glass measuring tape 
30Mtr. each  549.000 430.000 0.000 390.000 345.000 379.000 316.000 410.000 294.000 380.000 314.000 0.000 320.000 0.000 750.000 540.000 0.000

350.0
Fiber glass measuring tape 
50Mtr. each  649.000 650.000 0.000 610.000 645.000 549.000 561.000 950.000 565.000 585.000 639.000 0.000 500.000 0.000 950.000 900.000 0.000

351.0
Fiber glass measuring tape 
100Mtr. each  1379.000 1450.000 0.000 1545.000 1495.000 1349.000 1276.000 1650.000 1340.000 1475.000 1643.000 0.000 1385.0000.000 1475.000 1740.000 0.000

352.0 Allen Key Set set  0.000 550.000 0.000 290.000 230.000 229.000 240.000 250.000 2499.000 210.000 870.000 0.000 245.000 0.000 350.000 980.000 0.000

353.0
Crimping tool for cable sizes 
from 6sqmm to 50sqmm each  0.000 7500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 3449.000 0.000 11500.000 18500.000 0.000 4700.000 0.000 7250.0000.000 16800.000 0.000 0.000

354.0
Crimping tool for cable sizes 
from 75sqmm to 400sqmm each  0.000 25500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 9994.000 0.000 22500.000 200.000 0.000 12762.000 0.000 24100.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

355.0 Long Nose plier 6Inches each  489.000 280.000 0.000 220.000 260.000 249.000 213.000 220.000 44.000 245.000 284.000 0.000 230.000 0.000 350.000 680.000 0.000
356.0 Neon Tester each  69.000 60.000 0.000 650.000 55.000 44.000 65.000 50.000 200.000 55.000 59.000 0.000 50.000 0.000 65.000 250.000 0.000
357.0 Combination Plier 6Inches each  489.000 285.000 0.000 225.000 245.000 249.000 213.000 230.000 260.000 245.000 319.000 0.000 225.000 0.000 285.000 280.000 0.000
358.0 Combination Plier 8Inches each  589.000 350.000 0.000 265.000 270.000 279.000 256.000 260.000 150.000 265.000 344.000 0.000 255.000 0.000 350.000 320.000 0.000
359.0 Side Cutting Plier 6Inches each  689.000 250.000 0.000 0.000 250.000 249.000 66.000 220.000 200.000 245.000 333.000 0.000 230.000 0.000 285.000 455.000 0.000
360.0 Side Cutting Plier 8Inches each  789.000 285.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 279.000 0.000 250.000 1000.000 0.000 349.000 0.000 260.000 0.000 350.000 595.000 0.000
361.0 Multi meter (Digital) each  849.000 2800.000 2400.000 1040.000 0.000 1449.000 950.000 0.000 2499.000 1150.000 4300.000 0.000 750.000 0.000 1750.000 3850.000 0.000
362.0 Clap Meter(Digital) each  1849.000 6500.000 0.000 1300.000 0.000 3499.000 0.000 0.000 230.000 0.000 4400.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
363.0 Nose Plier 6Inches each  489.000 240.000 0.000 220.000 260.000 249.000 213.000 220.000 230.000 245.000 283.000 0.000 230.000 0.000 250.000 680.000 0.000
364.0 Nose Plier 8Inches each  589.000 295.000 0.000 280.000 310.000 279.000 0.000 250.000 230.000 0.000 339.000 0.000 260.000 0.000 285.000 875.000 330.000

365.0
Aluminum Ladder (Platform 
Type)-6ft each  8490.000 6500.000 0.000 6400.000 0.000 8499.000 4356.000 8100.000 4400.000 5220.000 5300.000 0.000 7545.0000.000 8500.000 8500.000 5400.000

366.0
Aluminum Ladder (Platform 
Type)-9ft each  9490.000 9800.000 0.000 9400.000 0.000 10499.000 7500.000 13500.000 8000.000 8750.000 7870.000 0.000 9430.0000.000 14800.000 10500.000 8100.000

367.0

Telescoping Ladder, 
Multipurpose Folding Step 
Ladder (Aluminium)-5.8 Meter 
(19 Feet) High Length set  18490.000 18500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 24994.000 0.000 0.000 18500.000 0.000 19867.000 0.000 17950.0000.000 18000.000 19850.000 0.000

368.0 Screw driver Set each  329.000 230.000 0.000 260.000 230.000 239.000 298.000 250.000 239.000 245.000 477.000 0.000 220.000 0.000 200.000 295.000 0.000
369.0 Mini Hacksaw frame each  0.000 150.000 0.000 165.000 0.000 149.000 128.000 180.000 45.000 75.000 189.000 0.000 110.000 0.000 175.000 100.000 0.000
370.0 Mini Hacksaw blade each  0.000 15.000 0.000 15.000 0.000 9.000 19.000 5.000 5.000 7.000 10.000 0.000 10.000 0.000 10.000 8.000 0.000
371.0 Multimeter (pocket type) each  2490.000 2800.000 0.000 1490.000 0.000 1299.000 0.000 0.000 849.000 0.000 2700.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
372.0 Live tester each  84.000 60.000 0.000 65.000 55.000 44.000 0.000 50.000 44.000 55.000 327.000 0.000 55.000 0.000 0.000 250.000 0.000
373.0 Screw Driver 6Inches each  189.000 90.000 0.000 95.000 85.000 79.000 114.000 70.000 75.000 85.000 84.000 0.000 85.000 0.000 85.000 90.000 0.000
374.0 Screw driver 10Inches each  289.000 120.000 0.000 125.000 125.000 179.000 150.000 90.000 95.000 95.000 137.000 0.000 95.000 0.000 120.000 100.000 0.000
375.0 Electric planner each  18490.000 8500.000 0.000 9200.000 8395.000 9999.000 7507.000 9500.000 7721.000 7635.000 8829.000 0.000 8950.0000.000 11000.000 9850.000 0.000



376.0
Hydraulic Crimping Plier 
16NA400 cat 255 D each  0.000 32500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 8994.000 0.000 0.000 6499.000 0.000 12734.000 0.000 36000.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

377.0 Cross wheel spanner each  0.000 1500.000 0.000 390.000 0.000 494.000 0.000 0.000 380.000 0.000 564.000 0.000 995.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
378.0 Richat type wrench each  0.000 6500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 4449.000 1790.000 0.000 1800.000 0.000 5444.000 0.000 3950.0000.000 0.000 8500.000 0.000

379.0
Cable stripper with extra blade 
upto 28mm cable each  0.000 1200.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 3994.000 0.000 0.000 550.000 0.000 1634.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

380.0 Digital Magger 250V NA5000V each  118490.000 18500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 9400.000 0.000 9500.000 0.000 187400.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
381.0 Safety Bell each  849.000 1500.000 0.000 1150.000 0.000 1449.000 985.000 0.000 600.000 675.000 1430.000 0.000 1350.0000.000 1650.000 0.000 3500.000

382.0
STREET LIGHT POLE, 8.5m 
height, 151Kg, LT pole Pcs  0.000 40000.000 0.000 0.000 16690.000 19499.000 0.000 0.000 15500.000 0.000 27724.000 0.000 19500.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

383.0

Pole Cap with arm bracket 1.1m 
long and outer dia. 50/60mm 
etc. Pcs  0.000 16500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 3500.000 0.000 5700.000 0.000 2650.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

384.0 Single arm Pcs  0.000 15000.000 0.000 0.000 2295.000 1849.000 0.000 0.000 3000.000 0.000 2900.000 0.000 2650.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
385.0 Double arm Pcs  0.000 25000.000 0.000 0.000 2995.000 2849.000 0.000 0.000 3494.000 0.000 3900.000 0.000 5250.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
386.0 Triple arm Pcs  0.000 35000.000 0.000 0.000 3940.000 3249.000 0.000 0.000 4449.000 0.000 5300.000 0.000 9500.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
387.0 15mm Water Meter each  0.000 1750.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1499.000 0.000 0.000 1379.000 0.000 2400.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
388.0 20mm Water Meter each  0.000 2500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1649.000 0.000 0.000 1797.000 0.000 3179.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
389.0 25mm Water Meter each  0.000 3450.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 2249.000 0.000 0.000 3450.000 0.000 4700.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
390.0 40mm Water Meter each  0.000 14000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 7499.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 9339.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
391.0 50mm Water Meter each  0.000 15500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 9994.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 15670.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
392.0 Safety Glass each  389.000 150.000 0.000 95.000 110.000 149.000 60.000 120.000 0.000 75.000 84.000 0.000 95.000 0.000 175.000 285.000 890.000
393.0 Safety Mask Pair  249.000 6500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 49.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 347.000 0.000 95.000 0.000 75.000 355.000 15.000
394.0 Gumboot Pair  579.000 750.000 0.000 740.000 0.000 749.000 750.000 850.000 0.000 430.000 564.000 0.000 580.000 0.000 750.000 850.000 894.000
395.0 Rubber Gloves Pair  139.000 80.000 0.000 64.000 50.000 69.000 85.000 70.000 130.000 90.000 189.000 0.000 80.000 0.000 150.000 150.000 149.000
396.0 Leather Golves Pair  549.000 180.000 0.000 165.000 142.000 149.000 125.000 250.000 250.000 165.000 244.000 0.000 120.000 0.000 250.000 250.000 349.000

397.0

Led Suspended lighting for 
modern office spaces, material -
metal+Acrylic, 36watt(Geo 
Lighting) Cool white-36watt each  0.000 13500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 3994.000 0.000 0.000 220.000 0.000 7674.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

398.0

LED High bay light, 
60watt(Vurtue/Jaquar) Cool 
White-60W each  0.000 5500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 9994.000 0.000 0.000 2499.000 0.000 8700.000 8198.000 9450.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

399.0

LED High bay light, 
60watt(Vurtue/Jaquar) Warm 
White-60W each  0.000 6500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 9994.000 0.000 0.000 2499.000 0.000 8900.000 8198.000 9450.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

400.0

High Quality aluminium 
extruded LED Batten with 
decorative and caps-Glaze Ultra 
Aluminium- L x W: 
1135x20mm(Ht;35mm-
22W(XR)(Jaquar) Cool White each  0.000 350.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 4994.000 250.000 0.000 420.000 0.000 879.000 0.000 995.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

401.0 Cable Tie-150mm pkt  439.000 1500.000 0.000 0.000 195.000 49.000 125.000 250.000 96.000 175.000 647.000 0.000 150.000 0.000 0.000 285.000 295.000
402.0 Cable Tie-150mm pkt  439.000 1500.000 0.000 0.000 195.000 49.000 0.000 0.000 95.000 175.000 777.000 0.000 150.000 0.000 0.000 285.000 295.000

403.0

LED surface mounted square 
panel with die cast aluminium 
housing(jaquar) 
size(125x125mm)-6W Cool White each  0.000 1500.000 0.000 790.000 0.000 394.000 412.000 425.000 550.000 0.000 744.000 286.000 295.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 615.000

404.0

LED surface mounted square 
panel with die cast aluminium 
housing(jaquar) 
size(125x125mm)-6W Warm 
White each  0.000 1450.000 0.000 850.000 0.000 394.000 412.000 455.000 777.000 0.000 744.000 286.000 295.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

405.0

LED surface mounted square 
panel with die cast aluminium 
housing(jaquar) 
size(125x125mm)-12W Cool 
White each  0.000 1800.000 0.000 1250.000 0.000 649.000 637.000 630.000 550.000 0.000 943.000 450.000 365.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 870.000

406.0

LED surface mounted square 
panel with die cast aluminium 
housing(jaquar) 
size(125x125mm)-12W Warm 
White each  0.000 2100.000 0.000 1350.000 0.000 649.000 637.000 650.000 850.000 0.000 943.000 450.000 365.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 870.000

407.0

LED bulk head comprising of 
pressure die cast aluminium 
housing with arcylic 
diffuser(IP65 
Protection)(Jaquar)-10W each  0.000 4500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 2494.000 675.000 790.000 770.000 0.000 2140.000 750.000 1350.0000.000 0.000 0.000 1330.000

408.0

Room Wall bracket 
lighting(Jaquar) as per sample 5- 
20W each  0.000 1200.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 2449.000 1500.000 975.000 950.000 0.000 3400.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 850.000 0.000 0.000

409.0

Surface mounted COB downlight 
die cast aluminium housing with 
gold finish reflector and beam 
angle 38 degree(deep)(Jaquar)-
30W cool white black each  0.000 5500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 4994.000 1710.000 0.000 930.000 0.000 4300.000 1572.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

410.0

Led Flood Light with high 
pressure die cast aluminium 
housing with individual lens and 
toughened glass cover(IP66) 
Jaquar-50watt clear white each  0.000 2800.000 0.000 1980.000 0.000 1799.000 1093.000 0.000 1500.000 0.000 2294.000 2233.000 2895.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

411.0

Led Flood Light with high 
pressure die cast aluminium 
housing with individual lens and 
toughened glass cover(IP66) 
Jaquar-50watt warm white each  0.000 2800.000 0.000 2290.000 0.000 1799.000 1093.000 0.000 2500.000 0.000 2294.000 2233.000 2895.0000.000 0.000 0.000 2100.000

412.0

Led Flood Light with high 
pressure die cast aluminium 
housing with individual lens and 
toughened glass cover(IP66) 
Jaquar-100watt clear white each  0.000 3200.000 0.000 2950.000 0.000 2449.000 2070.000 0.000 4500.000 0.000 3147.000 2775.000 3645.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

413.0

Wall light Die cast aluminium 
housing, frosted PC difuser, 
IP65(Jaquar)-10x0.5watt clear 
white each  0.000 3200.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 3994.000 595.000 0.000 5500.000 0.000 2700.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

414.0

Foot Light Die cast aluminium 
housing, frosted PC difuser, 
IP65(Jaquar)-3watt each  0.000 3500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 849.000 595.000 0.000 2800.000 0.000 2300.000 0.000 1545.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000



415.0
LED NEO Flex Rope Light(Jaquar)-
9.6watt each  0.000 3200.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 499.000 7000.000 0.000 2499.000 0.000 4900.000 21000.000 8775.000200.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

416.0

Ceiling fan 240volts AC 1400rpm 
with all accessories such as 
down rod, sweep 3nos. Canopy 
2 nos, condenser, fan body etc., 
complete as 
required(Phillips,Bajaj/Eqv) each  0.000 1650.000 0.000 0.000 1910.000 2449.000 2324.000 2250.000 1577.000 1975.000 1547.000 0.000 1850.0000.000 0.000 1950.000 2990.000

 342947.000 1387449.00059926.000 666114.000433712.000888194.000617995.000587970.000687970.000503755.0001300871.100334149.400745409.500171800.000529334.000431416.000462502.620


